 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
 Page 1
2012A-0116
RLH-D-ACDC-74-24-01 75W DIN Mount Power Supply
Standard Features
Exclusive Unconditional Lifetime Warranty
Universal AC input range, DC input is auto sensing
Short circuit, overload, over voltage and over temperature

4. The power supply is considered a component which will be installed into a final equipment. The final equipment must be re-confirmed
that it still meets EMC directives.
Ordering Information
Part Number Input Output
RLH-D-ACDC-75-12-01 100-240AC/120-370VDC 12VDC/6.3A
RLH-D-ACDC-75-24-01 110-240AC/120-370VDC 24VDC/3.2A
RLH-D-ACDC-75-48-01 110-240AC/120-370VDC 48VDC/1.6A
Recommended DIN Rail Mount Circuit Breaker
Part Number Rating
RLH-DBR-03-01 3A
Circuit breaker rating is 1.5 x Input Rating of power supply
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 USA
T: (714) 532-1672